
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Judgments; Name= MCKEEVER
KIMBERLY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201209200003
58140

09/20/2012
10:14:29

MCKEEVER
KIMBERLY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

201209200003
58330

09/20/2012
10:14:48

MCKEEVER
KIMBERLY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

201209200003
58360

09/20/2012
10:14:51

MCKEEVER
KIMBERLY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS


