Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Judgments; Name= MCKEEVER KIMBERLY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209200003 58140	09/20/2012 10:14:29	MCKEEVER KIMBERLY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS						
201209200003 58330	09/20/2012 10:14:48	MCKEEVER KIMBERLY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS						
201209200003 58360	09/20/2012 10:14:51	MCKEEVER KIMBERLY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS						